
 
 

SCMS VOLLEYBALL 2022 

Jan 31 Mon Away @ Rhea Middle 5:00 (6th) 6:00 (JV) 
7:00 (V) 

Feb. 1 Tues HOME Vs. Chilhowee  6:00 (JV) 
7:00 (V) 

Feb. 3 Thur AWAY @ Lake Forest Middle  6:00 (JV) 
7:00 (V) 

Feb. 7 Mon AWAY @ Copper Basin 4:00 (6th) 5:00 (JV) 
6:00 (V) 

Feb. 8 Tues       AWAY  @ Dayton City 5:00 (6th) 6:00 (JV) 
 
7:00 (V) 

Feb 10 Thur AWAY  @ Athens City Middle  5:30 (JV) 
6:30 (V) 

Feb 14 Mon Home Vs. Copper Basin 4:30 (6th) 5:30 (JV) 
6:30 (V) 

Feb 15 Tues AWAY  @ Meigs Middle School  5:30 (JV) 
 
6:30 (V) 

Feb 17 Thur AWAY @ Ocoee Middle 5:30 (6th) 6:30 (JV) 
7:30 (V) 

Feb 22 Tues AWAY @ McMinn East  5:30 (JV) 
 
6:30 (V) 

Feb 24 Thur HOME Vs. McMinn West  5:30 (JV) 
6:30 (V) 

Feb 28 Mon HOME Vs. Dayton City  5:00 (6th) 6:00 (JV) 
7:00 (V) 

March 1 
Tues HOME Vs. Meigs Middle  5:00 (JV) 

 
6:00 (V) 

March 4 Fri Home Vs. Rhea Middle 5:00 (6th) 6:00 (JV) 
7:00 (V) 

March 8 
Tues AWAY @ McMinn West  5:30 (JV) 

6:30 (V) 

March 10 
Thurs Tournament 

TBD (Top 4 get home 
match) N/A N/A 

TBD 

March 11 
Fri Tournament @ McMinn West N/A N/A 

TBD 


